
Event 107

17 JUL 2023 - 18:00

Synchronized 10m Platform Men

Haut vol 10m synchronisé - hommes

Final

Finale

World Aquatics Championships

Fukuoka (JPN)

14 - 30 July 2023

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive
No

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
Points

Round
Rank

Total
Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 LIAN Junjie

YANG Hao

CHN 101B 2.0 10 9.5 10 9.5 9.5 10 10 9.5 10 59.40  1 59.40 1  10 10

201B 2.0 9.5 10 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 10 10 10 58.20  1 117.60 1  9.5 9.0

407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 85.44  1 203.04 1  9.0 9.0

307C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 85.68  1 288.72 1  8.5 8.5

5253B 3.2 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 10 90.24  4 378.96 1  9.5 10

109C 3.7 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 10 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 98.79  1 477.75 1  9.0 8.5

2 BOLIUKH Kirill

SEREDA Oleksii

UKR 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40  2 50.40 2 9.008.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 50.40  =2 100.80 2 16.808.5 8.0

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 71.04  =5 171.84 5 31.206.5 6.5

407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 84.48  2 256.32 2 32.409.0 8.5

109C 3.7 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 97.68  1 354.00 2 24.968.0 8.5

5255B 3.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 85.32  =3 439.32 2 38.438.0 8.0

3 BERLIN REYES Kevin

WILLARS VALDEZ
Randal

MEX 101B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.20  =4 49.20 =4 10.208.0 8.5

401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  7 96.00 =4 21.608.0 7.0

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 78.54  4 174.54 3 28.507.5 7.5

207B 3.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 78.84  3 253.38 4 35.347.0 6.5

109C 3.7 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 95.46  2 348.84 3 30.129.0 9.0

5255B 3.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 85.32  =3 434.16 3 43.598.0 7.5

4 LEE Matthew

WILLIAMS Noah

GBR 103B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.20  =4 49.20 =4 10.208.5 8.0

201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 50.40  =2 99.60 3 18.007.5 8.0

5255B 3.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 79.92  2 179.52 2 23.527.0 6.5

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 75.84  =4 255.36 3 33.367.5 7.5

307C 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 73.44  9 328.80 5 50.167.5 8.0

109C 3.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 91.02  2 419.82 4 57.937.5 8.5

5 BEDGGOOD Domonic

ROUSSEAU Cassiel

AUS 201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 49.80  3 49.80 3 9.607.5 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 42.00  11 91.80 9 25.806.5 7.0

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 71.04  =5 162.84 7 40.208.0 7.5

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 75.84  =4 238.68 5 50.047.5 7.5

109C 3.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 91.02  3 329.70 4 49.268.0 7.0

5255B 3.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 77.76  5 407.46 5 70.297.0 7.0

6 LOSCHIAVO Brandon

RZEPKA Jordan

USA 103B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  7 47.40 7 12.007.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00  9 92.40 8 25.207.0 7.5

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 7.5 8.5 79.68  3 172.08 4 30.968.0 8.5

207B 3.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 56.16  12 228.24 7 60.484.0 4.0

5255B 3.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 78.84  5 307.08 6 71.886.0 6.5

109C 3.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 68.82  8 375.90 6 101.855.0 5.0

7 JACHIM Filip

LUKASZEWICZ Robert

POL 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 46.80  =8 46.80 =8 12.607.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.40  10 91.20 10 26.407.0 7.0

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00  9 154.20 9 48.847.5 7.5

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 72.00  6 226.20 8 62.527.0 6.5

207C 3.3 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 77.22  6 303.42 7 75.547.5 7.0

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 68.16  =9 371.58 7 106.176.0 7.0

8 GIOVANNINI Riccardo

TIMBRETTI GUGIU
Eduard Cristian

ITA 401B 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.20  =4 49.20 =4 10.208.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.20  12 89.40 12 28.206.0 6.0

107B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.10  10 151.50 10 51.546.5 5.5

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 70.08  9 221.58 9 67.146.5 5.5

207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 74.25  8 295.83 8 83.137.5 7.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.96  6 368.79 8 108.965.0 7.0

9 BARTHEL Timo

EIKERMANN
GREGORCHUK Jaden
Shiloh

GER 103B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  =8 46.80 =8 12.607.5 7.5

401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  6 94.20 =6 23.408.0 8.0

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 69.12  7 163.32 6 39.725.5 6.0

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 71.28  7 234.60 6 54.126.5 7.5

307C 3.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 59.16  12 293.76 9 85.205.5 6.5

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 71.04  7 364.80 9 112.957.0 7.5
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10 KIM Yeongtaek

YI Jaegyeong

KOR 201B 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 45.00  =11 45.00 =11 14.408.0 7.0

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 49.20  5 94.20 =6 23.409.0 8.0

107B 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 55.80  11 150.00 11 53.047.5 7.5

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 63.36  10 213.36 11 75.366.0 4.5

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 72.96  10 286.32 10 92.648.5 7.5

5255B 3.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 4.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 61.56  12 347.88 10 129.874.5 4.5

11 KNOLL Anton

LOTFI Dariush

AUT 103B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 45.00  =11 45.00 =11 14.408.5 8.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.60  8 90.60 11 27.008.0 7.5

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.28  8 155.88 8 47.166.5 6.0

107B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 62.10  11 217.98 10 70.747.5 7.5

207C 3.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 64.35  11 282.33 11 96.636.5 6.5

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 65.28  11 347.61 11 130.146.0 6.5

12 LISES Bertrand Rhodict

HAROLD Enrique

MAS 401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 46.20  10 46.20 10 13.208.0 8.5

301B 2.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 49.80  4 96.00 =4 21.608.5 9.0

107B 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00  12 96.00 12 107.040.0 0.0

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 71.04  8 167.04 12 121.685.5 7.0

207C 3.3 6.5 5.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 75.24  7 242.28 12 136.688.5 8.0

5253B 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 68.16  =9 310.44 12 167.316.5 6.5

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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